Joint Fillers & Sealants
For further information about our sealants range visit fosroc.com.au or fosroc.co.nz
Always refer to the product TDS before making your final selection or speak to your Fosroc representative.
SEALANTS RANGE
NITOSEAL® ■ THIOFLEX® ■ FLAMEX®
►	�Pouring grade sealants – designed
exclusively for horizontal joints in
floors and pavements

sealants:
• Nitoseal PU250
• Nitoseal PU400
Use with:
• Nitoseal PU250
• Nitoseal PU400
• Nitoseal SC600
• Nitoseal PY350
• Thioflex 600
Use with:
• �Thioflex 600
Gun Grade &
Pouring Grade
Product code Description Size
Nitoseal MS
FC920175-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 BEIGE 600ML 600ml
FC920170-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 BLACK 600ML 600ml
FC920176-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 BRICK RED 600ML 600ml
FC920171-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 CONCRETE GREY 600ML 600ml
FC920178-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 DARK EARTH 600ML 600ml
FC920174-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 DARK GREY 600ML 600ml
FC920172-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 OFF WHITE 600ML 600ml
FC920169-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 PALE BROWN 600ML 600ml
FC920177-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 REDWOOD 600ML 600ml
FC920179-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 SANDSTONE 600ML 600ml
FC930223-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 SPECIAL COLOUR 600ML MTO 600ml
FC920173-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 WHITE 600ML 600ml
FC920180-600ML NITOSEAL MS400 BLACK 600ML 600ml
FC920181-600ML NITOSEAL MS400 CONCRETE GREY 600ML 600ml
FC930203-600ML NITOSEAL MS400 WHITE 600ML 600ml
FC930202-600ML NITOSEAL MS400 SPECIAL COLOUR 600ML MTO 600ml
FC920181-200L NITOSEAL MS400 CONCRETE GREY 200L MTO 200L
Nitoseal SC
FC920160-600ML NITOSEAL SC100 BLACK 600ML 600ml
FC920161-600ML NITOSEAL SC100 CONC GREY 600ML 600ml
FC920150-600ML NITOSEAL SC140 CONCRETE GREY 600ML 600ml
FC920100-600ML NITOSEAL SC600 CONCRETE GREY 600ML 600ml
FC920101-600ML NITOSEAL SC600 POOL BLUE 600ML 600ml
FC920102-600ML NITOSEAL SC600 WHITE 600ML 600ml
FC920140-600ML NITOSEAL SC820 CHARCOAL GREY 600ML 600ml
FC920140-200L NITOSEAL SC820 CHARCOAL GREY 20L MTO 20L
FC920140-20L NITOSEAL SC800 CONCRETE GREY 200L MTO 200L
FC920130-200L NITOSEAL SC800 CONCRETE GREY 20L MTO 600ml
FC920130-600ML NITOSEAL SC800 CONCRETE GREY 600ML 600ml
Product code Description Size
Nitoseal PU
FC920112-600ML NITOSEAL PU250 CONCRETE GREY 600ML 600ml
FC920121-600ML NITOSEAL PU400 CONCRETE GREY 600ML 600ml
Nitoseal PY350
FC920125-600ML NITOSEAL PY350 600ML 600ml
FC920123-20KG NITOSEAL PY350 PART A 20KG MTO 40kg
packFC920124-20KG NITOSEAL PY350 PART B 20KG MTO
FC920126-UNIT NITOSEAL PY350 STATIC MIXER N/A
Nitoseal MB175
FC900222-600ML NITOSEAL MB175 600ML 600ml
Flamex
FC920025-600ML FLAMEX ONE 600ML 600ml
FC920045-600ML FLAMEX XT 600ML 600ml
Thioflex
FC920400-3.7L THIOFLEX 600 POURING GRADE BASE PART A GREY 3.7L 4L
packFC920401-300ML THIOFLEX 600 POURING GRADE GREY CURING COMPOUND PART B 300ML
FC920416-14.8L THIOFLEX 600 POURING GRADE BASE PART A 14.8L
16L
packFC920401-300ML THIOFLEX 600 POURING GRADE GREY CURING COMPOUND PART B 300ML
(NOTE: 4 X 300ML REQUIRED FOR 16L PACK)
FC920422-5.5L THIOFLEX 600 GUN GRADE BASE PART A 5.5L 6L
packFC920423-500ML THIOFLEX 600 GUN GRADE CURING COMPOUND PART B 500ML
Primers
FC965207-250ML PRIMER 4 250ML 250ml
FC965209-1L PRIMER 7 1L 1L
FC965214-250ML PRIMER 10 250ML 250ml
FC965229-125ML PRIMER 13 BASE 125ML 250ml
packFC965230-125ML PRIMER 13 HARDENER 125ML
FC965229-500ML PRIMER 13 BASE 500ML 1L
packFC965230-500ML PRIMER 13 HARDENER 500ML
FC965228-250ML PRIMER 21 250ML 250ml